Unenclosed, roofed front porches shall 
be permitted to encroach up to eight (8) feet into a required front or side yard 
abutting a street. 

6.   For side and rear yards see Section 3.4A (5) and (6). 

7.   A minimum usable open space. 

a.   For multiple-family dwellings:  Two hundred seventy-five (275) sq. ft. (25.5  
         sq. m.) per dwelling unit. 

b.   For Senior Housing Developments:  Independent and Assisted Living Units, 
Two hundred seventy-five (275) sq. ft. (25.5 sq. m.) per dwelling unit;  Skilled 
Care Units, Seventy-five (75) sq. ft. (6.9 sq. m.) per bed. 

c.   For all other uses:  Five hundred (500) sq. ft. (46.5 sq. m.). 

8.   A minimum lot depth of 132 feet. 

12.3   Standards.